
.- Ergebnisliste

Pokalschießen der

Oestinghauser Vereine

Einzelwertung Herren

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
L2.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
2r.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
35.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
4'7 .

Hobrock, Hans-J.
Kipp, Wolfgang
Dahlhoff, Gregor
Grabowsky, Uwe
Muckhoff, Meinolf
Schäfer, Detlef
Möllenhoff, Ludger
Janning, Michael
Hunsel, Christoph
Zipplies, Günter
Tomczak, Peter
Janning, Heinz
Schenkel, Ludger
Kalverkamp, Günther
Schenkel, Volker
Brehm, Andreas
Feistel, Jörg
Schröder, Georg
Busemann, Josef
Berghoff, Peter
Busemann, Alexander
Zipplies, Jörg
Becker, H.
Quast, Wilfried
Christiani, Jos.
Czuray, Sven
Bücker, Guido
Romberg, Dirk
Kaczmarek, Manfred
Nienaber, Hermann
Frerich, Reinhold
Wulfert, Karl-H.
Meinert, K.H.
Mersch, Heinz
Romberg, Daniel
Brückner, Peter
Hunsel, Franz-Josef
TülImann, Burkhard
Sauermann, Norbert
Kaczmarek, M.
Mertene, Thomas
Brehm, Heinz
Averbeck, Hermann
Bonnekoh, Udo
Muckhoff, Christian
Herbst, P.
Mersch, Hendrik

l,9 3 Ringe
193 Ringe
19O Ringe
187 Ringe
185 Ringe
185 Ringe
185 Ringe
184 Ringe
184 Ringe
183 Ringe
181 Ringe
179 Ringe
L78 Ringe
L78 Ringe
178 Ringe
L78 Ringe
178 Ringe
178 Ringe
L77 Ringe
L77 Ringe
177 Ringe
L76 Ringe
t76 Ringe
175 Ringe
L75 Ringe
175 Ringe
L7 3 Ringe
L73 Ringe
173 Ringe
L73 Ringe
L72 Ringe
t72 Ringe
L72 Ringe
172 Ringe
L7L Ringe
170 Ringe
169 Ringe
169 Ringe
168 Ringe
168 Ringe
L67 Ringe
L67 Ringe
166 Ringe
166 Ringe
165 Ringe
165 Ringe
165 Ringe

(50,48)
(48,48)

(48)
(46)
(48)
(47 I

(46)
(44,45)
(41,4s)
(47,441
(46,441
(43,441
(46,461
(44 ,461

(43
(4s
(43
(44
(40)
(3e
(4s
(43
(42
(40)
(47
(4s

(46,4t
(44,4L1

(46,441
(42 ,441

(441
(43)
(441
(40)
(43)
(42',)
(40)
(38)
(33)
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Fortsetzung Einzelwertung Herren

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
58.
69.
'to.
7L.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Jordan, Wilh. ( 4I,45 ) 164 Ringe
Vose, Christian (44 ,40,451 L64 Ringe
Arens, Hubert (36,40,45) L64 Ringe
Tüllmann, Hub. (441 164 Ringe
Rose, Burkh. ( 39 ) 154 Ringe
Niering, Heinz ( 37 ) L64 Ringe
Heinert, Uwe ( 36 ) 164 Ringe
Goldstein, Heinz (421 162 Ringe
Niggemeier, Burkhard (40) L62 Ringe
Struwe, Stefan (44 ,39, 38, L62 Ringe
Meiser, Günter (42 ,39,38 | 162 Ringe
Hundeh€9€r Josef ( 45 ) 151 Ringe
Hilgers, Sebagtian (421 161 Ringe
NeIIe, Mario ( 37 ) 161 Ringe
Sprenger, Ferdi 160 Ringe
Sudhold, Paul ( 41 ) 159 Ringe
Ullmann, Jochem ( 37 ) L59 Ringe
Averbeck, Markus 158 Ringe
Koerdt, Elmar ( 45 ) 157 Ringe
Lötte, Heinz ( 43 ) 157 Ringe
Gantenbrinker, Christ . (42 ) 157 Ringe
Bartels, Conrad ( 37 ) L57 Ringe
Richtef E. (35) 157 Ringe
Stratmann, Christian ( 33 ) I57 Ringe
Metzner, Alfons ( 40 ) 155 Ringe
Kloppenburg, A. (39) 155 Ringe
Behrens, Dieter ( 37 ) 155 Ringe
Jathe, Patrick ( 40 ) 154 Ringe
Reiher, Tobias ( 37 ) 154 Ringe
Dickmann, Rudolf ( 40 ) 153 Ringe
Nasse, Heinrich ( 39 ) 153 Ringe
Köster, Meinolf ( 37 ) 153 Ringe
Oethaus, M. ( 36 ) 153 Ringe
Brehm, Dirk (421 t52 Ringe
Asaeburg, Josef (36) L52 Ringe
Ober-Westendorf, Rein. 151 Ringe
Nevelirg, Theo (36) 149 Ringe
Mertens, R. (35) L49 Ringe
Cramer, Heinr. jun. (40) 148 Ringe
Niggemeier, V{erner (35) 148 Ringe
Lötte, t{. ( 39 ) L47 Ringe
Schwarzkopf, Günther ( 38 ) 147 Ringe
Huneke, Bernd 146 Ringe
Kober, Peter (40) 145 Ringe
Tiekmann, Roland ( 39 ) 145 Ringe
Herholz, Christian L44 Ringe
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94.
95.
96.
9'7 .

98.
99.

100.
101.
LO2.
103.
104.
105.

Lötte, Günther
Minnerop, Markus
Mertens, St.
Tiekmann, Markus
Dammeier, Bernd
Humann, Friedh.
Rüther, Raim.
Kalverkamp, Sebastian
Ober-9lestendorf , Jens
Beyermann, Christian
Schickentanz, Gisb.
Goldstein, Tim

Einzelwertung Damen

( 41)
(30)

184
183
L82

(44) L73
(43) L73

168
165

(43) L64
(40) 164

163
(441 15r,
(41) 161

1s9
Ls8
157

(43 | 421 ls 6
(39 ,421 1s6

155
154

(40) L52
(36) r52

151
L49
148
146
L44
L43
139
135
131
L23
L2L
]-20

J.42 Ringe
J-42 Ringe
141 Ringe
140 Ringe
134 Ringe
130 Ringe
111 Ringe
105 Ringe
100 Ringe
84 Ringe
58 Ringe
51 Ringe

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
o

10.
11.
t2.
1,3.
t4.
15.
16.
L7.
18.
19.
20.
2L.
22.
23.
24.
25.
25.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Lamrners, Marianne
Feistel, Martina
Steinweg, Reinhild
Krax, Mina
Gutamann, Hilde
Sauermann, Marielies
Christiani, UIIa
Dammeier, Mechthild
Mertens, Ingrid
Egger, Rita
Grakrswshy, Ute
Seh.röcler,, Marita
Lichte, EIke
Bonnekoh, Beate
Grüne, Christa
Goldgtein, Ureula
Kaczmarek, Nadine
Terfloth, Marianne
Dörr, Nicola
Wulf, Anneliege
Kaczmarek, Karin
Krause, Steffi
Cramer, Tine
Passage, Katja
Schafsteller' Chrigta
Busemann, Beate
Arens, Gaby
Meiser, Agnes
Muckhoff, Rose
Brehm, Anita
Ober-Westendorf , Christa
Roee, Christel
Gosselke, Marq.


